D
escrip
to
r
S
can
n
ers

Epson DS-970, Start Here poster, SuperSpeed USB 3.0 cable,
AC adapter with power cable
Ordering Information
Epson DS-970	 B11B251201
Roller Assembly Kit	 B12B819031
Carrier Sheets (5)	 B12B819051
Cleaning Kit	 B12B819291
Network Interface Unit	 B12B808441
3-year Extended Service Plan	 EPPMSCANEX1
Epson® DS-970 Color Duplex Workgroup Document Scanner
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON and Perfection are registered trademarks, EPSON Exceed
Your Vision is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. Mac,